FTC Dismissal Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, March 25, 2021

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

20- HDH KING, D ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32608- FIRM PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH HENDRIX, J ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32784- FIRM PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH NEWMAN, A ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32802- FIRM PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH MERINO RAMIREZ, R ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32837- FIRM PLLC (Continued To 4/29/2021)
HDH-13

20- HDH BRUCK, K ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32853- FIRM PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH LANDRY GRIGGS, A ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32854- FIRM PLLC (Continued To 4/29/2021)
HDH-13

20- HDH THOMAS, C ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32885- FIRM PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH GREGORY, L ALLMAND LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32891- FIRM PLLC (Continued To 4/29/2021)
HDH-13

20- HDH COsSIO, C LAWRENCE 8:30:00AM FTC
32782- HERRERA
HDH-13

20- HDH SILVA, E LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC
32400- PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH BELLAH, A LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM FTC
32572- PLLC
HDH-13

20- HDH SWANSON, G LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32231- FIRM
HDH-13

20- HDH MATHIS, J LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM FTC
32888- FIRM

HDH-13

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;

See conf docket;
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Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 25, 2021

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

20- HDH
33014-
HDH-13

20- HDH
33047-
HDH-13

20- HDH
32997-
HDH-13

20- HDH
32522-
HDH-13

20- HDH
32525-
HDH-13

20- HDH
32785-
HDH-13

Page 2 of 2

TAYLOR, T

LEINART LAW
FIRM

CORONADO-NEWTON, P LEINART LAW

HUSSAIN, S

MINERO, E

NKOMEZI, N

GARCIA, D

FIRM

PRICE AND
PRICE LAW PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

FTC
(Continued To 4/29/2021)

FTC
(Continued To 4/29/2021)

FTC
(Continued To 4/29/2021)

FTC

FTC
(Continued To 4/29/2021)

FTC

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

Continued
(PamelaTownsend)

See conf docket; Do not dismiss,
MTD was not filed with proper notice -
AJ 3/12/21,

See conf docket; Do not dismiss,
MTD was not filed with proper notice -
AJ 3/12/21;

See conf docket;
MTD was not filed with proper notice,
do not dismiss - AJ 3/12/21;

See conf docket;

No plan filed see staff atty;

2/24/21 - Amended plan FM 2/23/21
past cutoff for the 2/25/21 hearing,
see staff atty. SN

Passed to next docket /DA has covid
apptment/2/24/tst

See conf docket;

Printed: Wednesday, March 17, 2021 at 2:18 pm



