## **FTC Dismissal Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, March 25, 2021

		Debtor Opposing Matte Name Attorney Attorney	er Matter Time Description Disposition Tr	ustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
20- H 32608- HDH-13	IDH	KING, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32784- HDH-13	IDH	HENDRIX, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32802- HDH-13	IDH	NEWMAN, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32837- HDH-13	IDH	MERINO RAMIREZ, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	
20- H 32853- HDH-13		BRUCK, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32854- HDH-13		LANDRY GRIGGS, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	
20- H 32885- HDH-13	IDH	THOMAS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32891- HDH-13	IDH	GREGORY, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	
20- H 32782- HDH-13	IDH	COSIO, C	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32400- HDH-13	IDH	SILVA, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32572- HDH-13	IDH	BELLAH, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32231- HDH-13	IDH	SWANSON, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- H 32888- HDH-13	IDH	MATHIS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;

## **FTC Dismissal Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, March 25, 2021

		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
20- 33014- HDH-13	HDH	TAYLOR, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	See conf docket; Do not dismiss, MTD was not filed with proper notice AJ 3/12/21;
20- 33047- HDH-13	HDH	CORONADO-NEWTON, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	See conf docket; Do not dismiss, MTD was not filed with proper notice AJ 3/12/21;
20- 32997- HDH-13	HDH	HUSSAIN, S	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	See conf docket; MTD was not filed with proper notice, do not dismiss - AJ 3/12/21;
20- 32522- HDH-13	HDH	MINERO, E	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;
20- 32525- HDH-13	HDH	NKOMEZI, N	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/29/2021)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	No plan filed see staff atty; 2/24/21 - Amended plan FM 2/23/21 past cutoff for the 2/25/21 hearing, see staff atty. SN Passed to next docket /DA has covid apptment/2/24/tst
20- 32785- HDH-13	HDH	GARCIA, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		See conf docket;